
170 HYDRAULIC CLAMPING SYSTEMS ANDREAS MAIER GmbH & Co.  

Subject to technical alterations.

Bore clamp, hydraulic, centric

No. 6970
Order 

 no.
vertical

[mm]

Permissible Radial force of 

[mm]

L

63651 6970-09 4 6 1,2 12 8,8-9,7 10 2600

60293 6970-10 4 6 1,2 12 9,8-10,7 10 2600

60301 6970-11 10 8 3,0 30 10,8-11,9 15 2600

60319 6970-12 10 8 3,0 30 12,0-12,9 15 2600

63677 6970-13 10 8 3,0 30 13,0-13,9 15 2600

60418 6970-14 10 8 3,0 30 14,0-14,9 15 2600

60434 6970-15 26 9 7,7 77 15,0-15,9 17 2800

60525 6970-16 26 9 7,7 77 16,0-16,9 17 2800

60426 6970-17 26 9 7,7 77 17,0-17,9 17 2800

63693 6970-18 26 9 7,7 77 18,0-18,9 17 2800

60616 6970-19 26 9 7,7 77 19,0-19,9 17 2800

60715 6970-20 31 10 9,2 92 20,0-20,9 17 2900

60723 6970-21 31 10 9,2 92 21,0-21,9 17 2900

63719 6970-22 31 10 9,2 92 22,0-22,9 17 2900

60731 6970-23 31 10 9,2 92 23,0-23,9 17 2900

60376 6970-24 31 10 9,2 92 24,0-24,9 17 2900

60384 6970-25 31 10 9,2 92 25,0-25,9 17 2900

Design:

Application:

Features:

Note:

On request:

Clamping hole in workpiece:

CAD

Bore clamp, hydraulic, centric



ANDREAS MAIER GmbH & Co. HYDRAULIC CLAMPING SYSTEMS 171

Subject to technical alterations.

Dimensions:

Order 

 no.
of sleeve

[mm]

Piston 

[mm] [cm³] [N]

A C E G H M N P OR-1

63651 6970-09 1,4 28 0,5 50 53 75 9,5 8,5 36 9 80 98 31 13 15 62 62 124 260448

60293 6970-10 1,4 28 0,5 50 53 75 9,5 9,5 36 9 80 98 31 13 15 62 62 124 260448

60301 6970-11 1,7 32 1,6 150 53 75 14 10,5 36 9 80 98 31 13 19 62 62 124 260448

60319 6970-12 1,7 32 1,6 150 53 75 14 11,5 36 9 80 98 31 13 19 62 62 124 260448

63677 6970-13 1,7 32 1,6 150 53 75 14 12,5 36 9 80 98 31 13 19 62 62 124 260448

60418 6970-14 1,7 32 1,6 150 53 75 14 13,5 36 9 80 98 31 13 19 62 62 124 260448

60434 6970-15 1,7 40 3,8 200 53 75 16 14,5 36 13 90 115 35 15 24 62 62 124 260448

60525 6970-16 1,7 40 3,8 200 53 75 16 15,5 36 13 90 115 35 15 24 62 62 124 260448

60426 6970-17 1,7 40 3,8 200 53 75 16 16,5 36 13 90 115 35 15 24 62 62 124 260448

63693 6970-18 1,7 40 3,8 200 53 75 16 17,5 36 13 90 115 35 15 24 62 62 124 260448

60616 6970-19 1,7 40 3,8 200 53 75 16 18,5 36 13 90 115 35 15 24 62 62 124 260448

60715 6970-20 1,7 42 4,4 300 53 75 16 19,5 36 13 90 115 35 15 28 62 62 124 260448

60723 6970-21 1,7 42 4,4 300 53 75 16 20,5 36 13 90 115 35 15 28 62 62 124 260448

63719 6970-22 1,7 42 4,4 300 53 75 16 21,5 36 13 90 115 35 15 28 62 62 124 260448

60731 6970-23 1,7 42 4,4 300 53 75 16 22,5 62 13 90 115 35 15 32 62 62 124 260448

60376 6970-24 1,7 42 4,4 300 53 75 16 23,5 62 13 90 115 35 15 32 62 62 124 260448

60384 6970-25 1,7 42 4,4 300 53 75 16 24,5 62 13 90 115 35 15 32 62 62 124 260448

contact surface

central oil connection

Bore clamp, hydraulic, centric


